Hamilton Avenue, N.W.

5121

5643

Neighborhood Improvement--Pitsch

Neighborhood Improvement--Pitsch

1057 Hamilton N.W. The Lyceum of the Sons of Lithuania Aid Society was

1019 09/22/76
1019-21 02/12/79
built in 1912.

1127 07/03/80
1128 09/22/76
1146 04/19/77
1224-26 09/19/69
1225 08/02/78

Cancelled.
1227 08/13/97
1308 12/17/62

5935

5103

5250

3154

5601

Mary Sikorski, owner
Neighborhood Improvement--Pitsch

Neighborhood Improvement--
Loader & Dump

Capitol

Dan Courtade

Zoning would not allow parking lot.

8735

1495

Pitsch

Staggs

1317 Hamilton N.W. This house was reportedly an old church, and was
moved to this site after being purchased by the owner of the lot. Cf.

Irene Princekavich Hoover.

7540

7525

Pitsch

Pitsch

1412 Hamilton N.W. Michael & Pauline Grublauskas built this 2-family house

1401 08/29/86
1409 07/18/86
in 1906.

1414

1415 07/12/88
1417 08/29/86
1421 12/04/74
1425 07/10/74
1429 03/20/63

7788

7541

4743

4613

1538

Pitsch

Pitsch

Pitsch

Pitsch



1433 03/13/64 1740 Maier & VanderVeen

1439 03/09/64 1741 Maier & VanderVeen
1445 03/20/63 1539 Pitsch

1451 02/27/64 1733 Maier & VanderVeen
1601 10/18/76 5162 Home owner--Vanden Brink
1611 07/03/2003 9237 Pitsch

1619 04/23/97 8720 Courtade

1636 07/27/99 8922 Pitsch

1642 07/27/99 8923 Pitsch

1646 03/07/90 8018

1650 03/07/90 8019

1704 08/27/84 7303 Courtade

1712 08/27/84 7304 Courtade

1737 08/24/78 5628 Pitsch

1739 08/24/78 5629 Pitsch



