<b>Hamilton Avenue,</b>	N.W.
-------------------------	------

1019	09/22/76	5121	Neighborhood ImprovementPitsch
1019-21	02/12/79	5643	Neighborhood ImprovementPitsch
	on N.W. Then 1912.	e Lyceum of	the Sons of Lithuania Aid Society was
1127	07/03/80	5935	Mary Sikorski, owner
1128	09/22/76	5103	Neighborhood ImprovementPitsch
1146	04/19/77	5250	Neighborhood Improvement Loader & Dump
1224-26	09/19/69	3154	Capitol
1225	08/02/78 Cancelled. 2	5601 Zoning would	Dan Courtade not allow parking lot.
1227	08/13/97	8735	Pitsch
1308	12/17/62	1495	Staggs

1317 Hamilton N.W. This house was reportedly an old church, and was moved to this site after being purchased by the owner of the lot. Cf. Irene Princekavich Hoover.

1401	08/29/86	7540	Pitsch
1409	07/18/86	7525	Pitsch

1412 Hamilton N.W. Michael & Pauline Grublauskas built this 2-family house in 1906.

1414			
1415	07/12/88	7788	
1417	08/29/86	7541	Pitsch
1421	12/04/74	4743	Pitsch
1425	07/10/74	4613	Pitsch
1429	03/20/63	1538	Pitsch

1433	03/13/64	1740	Maier & VanderVeen
1439	03/09/64	1741	Maier & VanderVeen
1445	03/20/63	1539	Pitsch
1451	02/27/64	1733	Maier & VanderVeen
1601	10/18/76	5162	Home ownerVanden Brink
1611	07/03/2003	9237	Pitsch
1619	04/23/97	8720	Courtade
1636	07/27/99	8922	Pitsch
1642	07/27/99	8923	Pitsch
1646	03/07/90	8018	
1650	03/07/90	8019	
1704	08/27/84	7303	Courtade
1712	08/27/84	7304	Courtade
1737	08/24/78	5628	Pitsch
1739	08/24/78	5629	Pitsch